
HARRY POTTER- aktorzy 

Poziom trudności: Średni

1. Hermiona Granger

A - Ashley Tisdale

B - Emma Watson

C - Julie Walters

2. Rubeus Hagrid

A - Robbie Coltrane

B - Harry Melling

C - Oliver Phelps

3. Minerwa McGonagall

A - Fiona Shaw

B - Maggie Smith

4. Ginny Weasley

A - Emma Watson

B - Emily Dale

C - Bonnie Wright

5. Cho Chang

A - Katie Leung

B - Shirley Henderson

6. Syriusz Black

A - David Tennant

B - Gary Oldman

C - Ralph Fiennes
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7. Luna Lovegood

A - Evanna Lynch

B - Julie Christie

C - Maggie Smith

8. Severus Snape

A - Alan Rickman

B - Daniel Radcliffe

C - James Phelps

9. Filius Flitwick

A - Warwick Davis

B - Gary Oldman

10. Cedric Diggory

A - Robert Hardy

B - Rupert Grint

C - Robert Pattinson

D - Daniel Radcliffe
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HARRY POTTER- aktorzy 

Poziom trudności: Średni

Karta odpowiedzi

1. B

2. A

3. B

4. C

5. A

6. B

7. A

8. A

9. A

10. C
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